UTACy
ﬂﬂufr

SEVILLA

F 10

F12

F 14

DE

Posicién

Posicién

Posicién

Nombre
1 Lucia ARANCE SANCHEZ

Nombre

1 Gabriela de los Reyes Correa

2 Valentina Gémez Abril

3 Luna DIAZ GUTIERREZ

4 Marina BARRIOS MUNOZ

5 Lucia MORGAZ BUENO
Andrea DIAZ DELGADO
Martina DIAZ DELGADO

Nombre
1 Marta Vallejo Garach
2 Daniela Molina Duran
3 Laura Jiménez Garcia-Verdugo
4 Maria Natoli Marfil
5 Lucia Martin Knoll
6 Luz Rivero Sanchez
7 Lorena Martin Knoll
8 ANA GUZMAN VALENCIA
9 Carla Vara Soler
10 Sofia Otero Novas
11 Marta Martin Garcia

Valeria Lys CARDENAS TORNAY

Violeta BARTOMEUS

22 JORNADA CIRCUITO/LIGA PROVINCIAL DE ORIENTACION
SEVILLA 2024. ALMADEN DE LA PLATA

Club
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE

Club

HUELVA COHU

SEVILLA ADOL

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
GINES C.E.I.P. NTRA. SRA. DE BELEN
ANDALUCIA C.E.I.P. MONTELIRIO
SEVILLA ADOL

SEVILLA ADOL

Club

Malaga COMA
SEVILLA ADOL
Malaga COMA
Malaga COMA

HUELVA COHU

Cédiz FUNDI-O

SEVILLA ADOL

Cadiz SURORIENTANDO

SEVILLA ADOL

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

Tiempo
26:26:00

Tiempo
25:31:00
35:25:00
37:50:00
48:43:00

1.03:01
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
41:14:00
1:00:20
1:12:52
1:18:53
1:28:35
1:34:34
1:44:25
1.57:52
2:01:33
2:04:29
2:34:28
Error en tarj.
Abandona



F-16
Posicién

F-20
Posicién

F-21 ELITE
Posicién

Elena DIAZ DELGADO

Nombre
1 Cristina Garcia Gémez
2 Maria del Carmen Martin Helguera
3 Irene LOpez Martin
4 Nialeti Gonzalez de Tanago Milgr
5 Maria Parejo Gil
6 Lola Pérez Holguin
7 Laura Escrivd de Romani Martin
8 Sofia Martin Molina
9 RAQUEL PACHON MUNOZ
Leire Holguin Cascajo
Ana Vacaro Montiel
Carmen Garcia Santos
Carmen Vacaro Montiel

Nombre
1 Susana Rodriguez Vega
2 Mariana Garrido Corral
3 Julieta Simén Zorita
4 Mayte Rescalvo Lopez
5 Sara Martinez Gémez
6 Abril Monteagudo Cid
7 Adriana Jiménez Garcia-Verdugo
8 Cristina Rufo Sanchez
9 Diana Rodriguez Toro
Isabel Ramos Serrano

Nombre
1 Irene Guerrero Pérez
2 Marina Misas Bernardino
3 Sara L6épez Martin

SEVILLA ADOL

Club

Malaga COMA

Céadiz FUNDI-O

Malaga COMA

HUELVA COHU

Malaga COMA

SEVILLA ADOL
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Malaga COMA

Almeria SURCO

SEVILLA ADOL

SEVILLA ADOL
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
SEVILLA ADOL

Club

Cadiz SURORIENTANDO
Granada VELETA
HUELVA COHU

Jaén VILLACARRILLO
Las Palmas AGUICO
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Malaga COMA

HUELVA COHU

Cadiz ALMADRABA
SEVILLA ADOL

Club

SEVILLA ADOL
SEVILLA ADOL
Malaga COMA

No sale

Tiempo
52:09:00
57:50:00

1:04:00
1:11:29
1:27:23
1:47:54
2:15:59
2:16:31
2:22:20
Abandona
No sale
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
1:04:46
1:09:54
1:17:59
1:19:19
1:19:37
1:20:31
1:28:31
1:50:18
1:53:25

Error en tarj.

Tiempo
1:02:48
1:09:29
1:11:58



F-21B

F-35

Posicién

4 Carla Rescalvo Lopez

5 Elena Marti Barclay

6 Maria Garrido Osuna

7 Maria de los Ang RAMIREZ PEREZ
Beatriz Bolivar Moya
Cristina Otero Dominguez

Nombre

1 Ana Isabel Viso Torres

2 Fatima Contreras Garzén

3 Lucia Camacho Garcia

4 Marta Garach Morcillo

5 Virginia Ruiz Bafios

6 Lucia Castro Trujillo

7 Paloma Garcia-Valdecasas Torres

8 Noelia De La Torre Palomo

9 Maria Del Mar ABAD ROS
10 Maria DIAZ SANTIN
11 Marta VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ

12 Almudena MADRID GONZALEZ CABALLOS

Mika Garcia Martinez

Vanesa Gonzalez Tirve

Paula Rodriguez Campos

Clara ROMERA GARCIA

Ana CARPIO RUBIO

Maria Del Mar ROSALES JIMENEZ

Pos Nombre
1 Rosa Maria Correa Cava
2 Marta Leandro Rico
3 Narcisa MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

Jaén VILLACARRILLO
Céadiz FUNDI-O

Malaga COMA

Almeria SURCO

Madrid RUMBO MADRID
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE

Club
Malaga COMA

Malaga COMA

Malaga COMA

Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
Granada VELETA

Malaga COMA

Granada VELETA
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
SEVILLA ADOL

ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE

Cadiz SURORIENTANDO

HUELVA COHU

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO

Club

HUELVA COHU
HUELVA COHU
SEVILLA ADOL

1:26:28
1.28:03
1:50:23
2:11:25
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
1.08:41
1:19:30
1:30:54
1:33:19
1:42:25
1:52:27
1:52:35
2:15:55
2:12:41
2:14:06
2:42:51
2:44:15

Error en tarj.
No sale

No sale
Error en tarj.
Abandona
No sale

Tiempo
53:55:00
1:25:33
1:29:11



F-45

F-50

Posiciéon

Posicién

4 Carmen Natividad Lopez Martinez
5 Beatriz Redondo Martinez
6 Belén SANCHEZ

Paivi Salminen

Sabrina Fuentes Alaminos

Nombre
1 Marian Roldan Pareja
2 YOLANDA GARCIA VERDUGO GARCIA
3 Eva Lopez Sepulveda
4 Laura Benitez Garcia
5 Pilar Jiménez Martin
6 Silvia Sanchez Plaza
7 Silvia Tubio Fernandez
8 Rebeca Arriaga Requena
9 Yaiza Alonso Fernandez
10 Maria José Martin Bonilla
11 Maria del Carmen Lora Egea
12 JUSTA MARIA BUZO SANCHEZ
13 Gema ANDRADE ORTIZ
14 Elisa Martin Mufioz
15 Elena HOLGUIN CAMPA
16 Marivi CASCAJO ALMENARA
M2 Dolores Miguez Anzuga
Susana Gonzélez Lopez

Nombre
1 Helena Karlsson
2 Blanca Arroyo Martin
3 Carmen Pedrero Hartillo
4 Maria del Mar Fernandez Vidrié

Coérdoba LOS_CALIFAS

Céadiz FUNDI-O

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
SEVILLA ADOL

Malaga COMA

Club

Malaga COMA

Malaga COMA

Cadiz FUNDI-O

Malaga COMA

Granada VELETA

Almeria SURCO

HUELVA COHU

Cédiz FUNDI-O

Madrid MALARRUTA

MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO

HUELVA COHU

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
Avila NOSOLOCUERDA

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
SEVILLA ADOL

Malaga COMA

Alicante ORIENTABONITO
Cédiz ALMADRABA
Sevilla SUNO-AND
SEVILLA ADOL

1:41:02
1:43:27
1:56:17
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
55:57:00
58:25:00

1:04:42
1:14:14
1:16:53
1:20:32
1:23:52
1:26:56
1:29:12
1:32:32
1:32:40
1:54:19
2:01:35
2:49:47
2:55:44
2:55:48
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
1.02:18
1:09:29
1:18:18
1:19:35



F-55

F-65

Posicién

Posicién

5 Inmaculada Gutiérrez Carrillo

6 Eloisa Lopez Atero

7 Manuela Martinez Milla

8 Eloisa Tapia Roldan

9 Charo Rodriguez Ortiz
Brigida Cuenca Adan
Encarna Corral Martinez

Nombre
1 Teresa Angeles Pérez Redondo
2 Sharon Finch
3 Ana Maria Martin Del Rio
4 Yolanda Pérez Gonzalez
5 Juani Malla Torres
6 Judy Barclay
7 Rosa Bella Rubia Lépez
8 Soledad Robles Arozarena
9 Carmen Prieto Bey
10 Rosario Moreno Santos

11 Maria del Carmen Helguera de Deus

12 Blanca Fernandez Vidrie
Palomares Vega Moreno

Maria José ROMERO PINEDA prov.

Nombre
1 M2 Elena Saavedra Martinez
2 Rafi Rodriguez Cabanillas
3 Herminia Sanchez Monteseirin
4 Maria José Prieto Lozano

5 Mercedes Calderon Garcia-Diego

Maria Dolores Diaz Almagro

Granada VELETA
Granada ALTERA
Granada VELETA
Granada SRK

MONTELLANO MONTELLANO

Malaga COMA
Granada VELETA

Club

Malaga COMA
Malaga COMA
Malaga COMA
HUELVA COHU
Céadiz LOS_PINOS
Cadiz FUNDI-O
Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
Cadiz FUNDI-O
Cédiz FUNDI-O
Cadiz FUNDI-O
Cédiz FUNDI-O
SEVILLA ADOL
Cédiz ALMADRABA
SEVILLA ADOL

Club

SEVILLA ADOL
Sevilla SUNO-AND
SEVILLA ADOL
SEVILLA ADOL
SEVILLA ADOL
SEVILLA ADOL

1:21:46
1.37:38
1:37:55
1:44:39
1:51:15
Abandona
No sale

Tiempo
52:07:00
1:09:28
1:09:59
1:12:40
1:17:34
1:20:52
1:35:39
1:37:33
1:38:22
1:45:36
1:53:47
2:26:50
No sale
No sale

1.01:25
1:34:39
2:03:42
2:07:48
2:14:19
No sale



M 10

M-12

Posicion

Posicién

M12_P

M-14

Posicién

Posicién

Nombre

1 Manuel DOMINGUEZ IZQUIERDO prov

Miguel BARRIOS MUNOZ
Alfredo BARRIOS CASTILLO

Alberto DOMINGO GUTIERREZ

Eloy SALAZAR HERNANDO

Nombre
1 Lucca Nufiez Zockler
2 Luis Dominguez Izquierdo
3 Alex Frecentese Alonso
4 Sergio Valverde Martin
5 Diego Rodriguez Cozar

6 Alvaro Escrivad de Romani Martin

Gonzalo Mudarra Martinez

Nombre
1 Unai SALAZAR HERNANDO
2 Lucas BARTOMEUS

25km55m

2,4km 45 m

Alvaro Vicente VIEIRA FERNANDEZ

Nombre
1 Borja Vallejo Garach
2 Sergio Rodriguez Rodriguez
3 Sirio Romero Correa

4 CARLOS MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

5 Nicolas Rubio Cribellati
6 Manuel Garcia Gémez
7 Pedro Mateos Mateos

8 David Espinosa Suarez

Club
SEVILLA ADOL

GINES C.E.I.P. NTRA. SRA. DE BELEN
GINES C.E.I.P. NTRA. SRA. DE BELEN
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE

Club

HUELVA COHU

SEVILLA ADOL

Madrid MALARRUTA

Avila NOSOLOCUERDA
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Granada VELETA

Club
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE

11C

11C

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

ANDALUCIA C.E.l.P. MONTELIRIO

Club

Malaga COMA

MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
HUELVA COHU

Almeria SURCO

Granada VELETA

Malaga COMA

Cadiz FUNDI-O
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO

Tiempo
26:27:00
No sale
No sale
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
31:35:00
41:34:00
46:29:00

1:07:02
1:22:42
1:33:08
No sale

Tiempo

28:55:00
33:46:00
No sale

Tiempo
40:10:00
40:11:00
41:40:00
43:37:00
58:01:00

1:04:37
1.06:56
1:09:42



M-16

Posiciéon

9 Joel Izan Concepcion Lemes
10 Martin Pineda Mufioz
11 Miguel Benitez Herrera
12 MARIO LOBO GALVEZ
Pablo Valverde Martin
Juan Parrales Ramos
HUGO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
Claudio de los Reyes Correa
Miguel GALVEZ MARIN

Jose Maria SERRANO SUBIRA

Gonzalo PEREZ BAZAROT
Isaac LARA ALLELY
Juan DIAZ GUTIERREZ

Nombre
1 Andrés Parrales Ramos
2 Pablo Rubio Cribellati
3 Martin Alcaide Camacho
4 Nicola Moreno Trombini
5 Mario Guerrero Lora
6 Pablo Gamarra Del Pozo
7 Pablo Escalera Gutiérrez
8 Jesus Javier Coto Ventura
9 Jordi Franquelo Roteta
10 Isidoro Rivas Santaolalla
11 Alejandro Caballero Benitez
Ivan CARDENAS TORNAY
Pablo LUNA ESCABIAS
Juan LUNA ESCABIAS

HUELVA COHU

Cadiz FUNDI-O

SEVILLA ADOL

Avila NOSOLOCUERDA

MONTELLANO MONTELLANO

Almeria SURCO

HUELVA COHU

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

Club

MONTELLANO MONTELLANO

Granada VELETA

Malaga COMA

Cédiz SURORIENTANDO
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO

Malaga COMA

SEVILLA ADOL

Malaga COMA

Malaga COMA

Malaga COMA

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

1:12:58
1:13:00
1:33:33
2:15:52
No sale
No sale
No sale

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
Abandona
No sale

No sale

Tiempo
45:18:00
45:32:00
48:10:00
53:34:00
56:25:00

1:03:36
1:06:59
1:20:15
1:39:57
1:46:30
1:51:14
Abandona
Abandona
Abandona



M-20
Posicion

M-21 ELITE
Posicién

M 21 ELITE_P
Posicién

Nombre
1 Jorge Pérez Gonzalez
2 Marco Rodriguez Rodriguez
3 Ignacio Vallejo Garach
4 Eloy Espigares Tapia
5 Marc Romero Gutiérrez
6 Ivan Pinto Garcia
7 Tomas Rivero Sanchez
8 Antonio Manuel Coto Ventura
9 Marco Morales Hinojosa
10 Jesls Martin Helguera
11 Izan Zamorano Garcia
12 Marcos Hernandez Bruzén
Adrian Paniagua Gonzalez
Pablo Pereira Roldan
Alejandro LARA ALLELY

Nombre
1 José Manuel Garcia Crespo
2 Juan Daniel Iglesias Ayllon
3 Sadul Urién Pérez
4 Antonio Garcia Moreno
5 Miguel Angel Aguilar Lara
6 Javier Cordero Eduardo
7 Domingo Prieto De La Osa
8 Oscar Parejo Arroyo
Maikel Rodriguez Dominguez

Nombre
1 Nacho BARTOMEUS

Club

HUELVA COHU
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Malaga COMA

Granada SRK

HUELVA COHU

SEVILLA ADOL

HUELVA COHU

SEVILLA ADOL

SEVILLA ADOL

Cadiz FUNDI-O

SEVILLA ADOL

Céadiz SURORIENTANDO
SEVILLA ADOL

Malaga COMA

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

Club

Malaga COMA

MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Cédiz FUNDI-O

Cadiz SURORIENTANDO
Malaga COMA

Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
HUELVA COHU

Cadiz ALMADRABA

Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE

Club
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

Tiempo
1:01:43
1:01:59
1:09:18
1:09:22
1:10:32
1:11:04
1:22:33
1:32:13
1:56:31
2:00:31
2:16:46
2:44:24

Abandona
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
1:09:09
1:13:02
1:31:49
1:33:26
1:37:49
1:40:28
1:48:39
2:22:30
No sale

Tiempo
1:05:06



M-21B (15)

M-35

Posicion

Posicién

Nombre
1 Félix Gil De La Vega
2 Andrés Baeza Lopez
3 Ivan Carrera Cuenca
4 Ignacio Vallejo Pérez de la Blan
5 Fernando Rodriguez Olmo
6 Alvaro Martinez Calvo
7 Eros Camacho Ruiz

8 JOSE MANUEL GALVEZ FLORES

9 Francisco Gaspar Tomas Lépez

10 Javier Alcaide Vives

11 Antonio Jesus Jiménez Solano

12 Sergio Rodriguez Ortiz

13 Felipe Gomez Rodriguez

14 Javier GUERRA PEREZ

15 Antonio Martinez Valderas
Manuel Parrilla Lahoz
José Javier MORAN CORBACHO

Nombre
1 Juan Manuel Casado Mora
2 Antonio Garcia Guerrero
3 Manuel Fernando Pachon Tocado
4 |van Gélvez Mufioz
5 Juan Antonio Morales Pérez
6 Jose Luis Martinez Ramirez
7 Jose Luis LOPEZ SAYAGO
8 Juan ALMENDRO ROMAN
9 Antonio Toledo Zambrana
10 José Antonio Merchan Martin
11 RAUL GARCIA FERNANDEZ

Club

Malaga COMA

Granada ALTERA

Malaga COMA

Malaga COMA

MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
HUELVA COHU

Alicante VILLENA-O

Malaga COMA

Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Malaga COMA

ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
HUELVA COHU

SEVILLA ADOL

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

Club

Granada VELETA
Malaga COMA

Almeria SURCO
Malaga COMA

Malaga COMA

Almeria SURCO
SEVILLA ADOL
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
SEVILLA ADOL
Coérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
HUELVA COHU

Tiempo
55:52:00
1:05:18
1.08:47
1:10:12
1:11:56
1:15:35
1:15:47
1:18:03
1:18:34
1:20:49
1:21:21
1:23:19
1:30:50
1:32:21
2:13:41
No sale

Abandona

Tiempo
1:02:50
1:10:42
1:13:57
1:14:08
1:14:21
1:30:13
1:35:09
1:36:15
1:37:13
1:39:09
2:08:28



M-45

Posiciéon

David Pineda Tenes
Pablo LUNA VELASCO
Antonio Jiménez Martin
Jose Maria Moya Godino
vacante vacante

vacante vacantet
vacante

Alberto Martin De Juan
luis fernandez luque

Ivan Castilla Jiménez
José Manuel Piedra Fernandez

Nombre
1 David Nufez Medina
2 Mario Bordonado Romano
3 Fco. Javier Jiménez Martinez
4 Antonio Sanchez Fajardo
5 Antonio Delgado Contreras
6 Daniel Rufo Contreras
7 Fco Alberto Holguin Campa
8 Javier Castillo Lopez
9 Luis Dominguez Romero
10 Juan Jose Bautista Tellez
11 Cayetano Domingo Martinez Trillo
12 Gregorio Alvarez Morén
13 Jaime Valverde Viu
14 Domingo Rodriguez Barranco
15 Alvaro Frecentese Lozano
16 Carlos Hernandez Fernandez-Rega
17 Alejandro Hoya Barquin
Diego Hormigos Calderén
Julio José MAYAL GOMEZ

HUELVA COHU

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

Granada VELETA
Almeria SURCO

Avila Ultra Maximus
SEVILLA ADOL
SEVILLA ADOL
SEVILLA ADOL

Club

Malaga COMA

Cédiz FUNDI-O

Malaga COMA

Granada VELETA
Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
HUELVA COHU
SEVILLA ADOL

SEVILLA ADOL

Cadiz FUNDI-O

Las Palmas AGUICO
SEVILLA ADOL

Avila NOSOLOCUERDA
Almeria SURCO

Madrid MALARRUTA
SEVILLA ADOL

Malaga COMA
HUELVA COHU

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

Abandona
Abandona
No sale
No sale
No sale
No sale
No sale
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
1:00:14
1.04:23
1:04:29
1.05:41
1:07:23
1.08:46
1:13:15
1:16:15
1:20:25
1:24:47
1:25:54
1:27:34
1:31:28
1:36:31
1:39:57
1:40:44
1:49:18
No sale
No sale



M-50

M-55

Posiciéon

Posicién

Victor PACH
Alberto DOMINGO MARTINEZ
Pedro ABELLAN RODENAS

Nombre
1 Andrés Rubio Ruiz
2 Miguel Saez Plaza
3 Paul Pereira Rivero
4 José Martin Pinto Franco
5 Carlos Rescalvo Palomares
6 José Luis Rodriguez Sunico
7 José Luis Mudarra Castro
8 Juan Vila Ramiro
9 Andrés Parrales Arcenegui
10 Francisco Javier Rodriguez Dominguez
11 Manuel Jesus Collado Pefa
12 Alberto Escriva de Romani Carico
13 David De Dios Vifias
14 Leodnidas de los Reyes Lara
Antonio Coto Cabrera
Bernabé Hernandez Alonso
Jose Antonio Martin Valiente

Nombre
1 Martin Stangegaard Bjergby
2 Antonio Javier Baeza Botia
3 Marco Antonio Parejo Pozo
4 Fernando Calderon Garcia-Diego
5 Antonio Rodriguez Amat
6 Per Emion Emion
7 Russell Finch

SEVILLA ADOL
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
SEVILLA ADOL

Club

Granada VELETA

Granada VELETA

Malaga COMA

SEVILLA ADOL

Jaén VILLACARRILLO

Cadiz SURORIENTANDO
Granada VELETA

Cadiz SURORIENTANDO
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Granada VELETA
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Almeria SURCO

HUELVA COHU

SEVILLA ADOL

Malaga COMA

SEVILLA ADOL

Club

Malaga COMA

Granada ALTERA

Cadiz ALMADRABA
SEVILLA ADOL

Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
Alicante ORIENTABONITO
Malaga COMA

No sale
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
58:47:00
1:00:31
1:01:59
1:03:54
1:04:27
1.08:01
1:08:09
1:10:47
1:14:32
1:16:36
1:28:28
1:30:49
1:44:04
2:01:37
No sale
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
54:20:00
57:49:00

1:02:51
1.05:19
1:06:29
1.06:32
1:.09:15



M-65
Posiciéon

O. AMARILLO
Posicién

8 Joaquin Fernandez Pastor

9 Manuel Jestis Marmol Lopez
10 Jesus Gordillo Gonzalez
11 Juan Antonio L6pez Pérez
12 Miguel Angel Aballe Villero
13 José Luis Garrido Mudarra
14 José de Mena Martinez
15 Jesls Mier Rodriguez
16 Manuel Dominguez Reyes

17 Francisco José Extraviz Gonzalez
18 Manuel Gregorio Garcia Martinez
19 José Antonio Martin Villacafas

Angel Saez Rodriguez

Nombre
1 José Maria Castellano Orozco

2 Juan Francisco Garcia Salazar

3 Santiago Guiller Pérez Martin

4 Juan David Pérez-Caballero Fernande

5 Antonio Rodriguez Montoro
6 Carlos Palacios Gonzalez
7 Pedro Pasién Delgado

8 Carlos Candil Partida

Nombre
1 Oliver Martinez Sanchez
2 Ciro Pineda Mufoz
3 Pablo ABELLAN MARTINEZ
4 Carlos LOPEZ NIETO
5 Jose Luis LOPEZ NIETO
6 Juan Manuel Casado Aguila

Céadiz FUNDI-O
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
Céadiz FUNDI-O

Malaga COMA

Céadiz FUNDI-O

Granada VELETA

Céadiz FUNDI-O

Cadiz FUNDI-O

cadiz FUNDI-O
SEVILLA ADOL
cadiz FUNDI-O
Cadiz LOS_PINOS

Club

SEVILLA ADOL
SEVILLA ADOL
Granada VELETA
Almeria SURCO
Granada VELETA
SEVILLA ADOL
Sevilla SUNO-AND
SEVILLA ADOL

Club
Almeria SURCO

SEVILLA ADOL

ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
Granada VELETA

1:11:14
1.14:48
1:15:43
1:16:35
1:25:00
1:25:24
1:29:16
1:31:57
1:35:04
1:41:48
1:42:44
3:09:12
Error en tarj.

Tiempo
55:53:00
59:17:00

1:00:56
1:18:01
1:22:55
1:25:27
2:13:03
2:18:14

Tiempo
24:49:00
37:58:00
39:24:00
42:39:00
42:40:00
44:27:00



O. NARANJA
Posicién

0. ROJO
Posicién

7 Miriam HOYA GARCIA

8 Angela HOYA GARCIA

9 Samuel de Cock Prado
Bruno Frecentese Alonso
Inés ALMENDRO ARAUZ
Lucia ALMENDRO ARAUZ

Nombre
1 Fernando Espinosa Garcia
2 Sergio BARRIOS MEJIAS
3 Elisa MUNOZ LASSO
4 Pilar NIETO ZORRILLA
5 Carmen Garcia Fernandez
6 Antonio Fernando CORDERO VERGARA
7 Pilar MARTINEZ GUERRERO
8 Maria Teresa VENTURA RODRIGUEZ
9 Sebastian de Cock Prado
Alexandra Vallejo Correa
Adriana Diaz Flores
Maria Del Mar VERGARA PARRA
Lisbon RODRIGUEZ VERGARA
Holly RODRIGUEZ VERGARA
Isabel PAREJO PENA

Nombre
1 Néstor AlImagro Martos
2 Antonio Garcia Romero
3 Jorge Diaz Hidalgo
4 Alicia Marina Iglesias Ayllon
5 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ

5 JULIE KATHERINE ORDONEZ CIFUENTES

DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI
DOS HERMANAS IES GALILEO GALILEI

ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE

Club

MONTELLANO MONTELLANO
VALENCINA DE LA IES LAS ENCINAS
VALENCINA DE LA IES LAS ENCINAS
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE

ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
SEVILLA ADOL

Malaga COMA
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE

ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE
ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE

Club

SEVILLA ADOL
MONTELLANO MONTELLANO

53:14:00
53:17:00
1:01:59
No sale
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
27:01:00
41:17:00
41:19:00
46:25:00
49:36:00
59:49:00

1:00:39
1:18:49
2:02:44
Abandona
No sale
No sale
No sale
No sale
No sale

Tiempo
1.06:39
1:12:18
1:29:12
1:33:17
1:42:39
1:42:39



7 Agueda LATORRE ROMERO
Ana Eugenia Diaz Haro
Vicente ANGULO ABADIA
Rafael Serrano Ortufio
Gertrudis Ramos Sanchez
Jose Javier RODELAS DIAZ

SEVILLA ADOL 2:29:07
Abandona

ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE No sale
No sale

MONTELLANO MONTELLANO No sale

ANDALUCIA INDEPENDIENTE No sale



